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Pos Categoria  
Posição Nr Piloto Cidade / UF Patrocinador Tempo Total 

Diferença 
Anterior

Diferença  
Líder

1 E-01 /  1 1 LOANDRO ROGER ANTON RIO NEGRINHO/SC PROTORK/KTMSACRAMENTO/G-ACTION/ANTONTECH/MRPROBRACES/BAMBARACING 00:45:55,790 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 E-02 /  1 2 DIEGO BAESSO COLETT CASCA/RS SACRAMENTO KTM 00:46:39,020 00:00:43,230 00:00:43,230
3 E-35 /  1 3 MICHEL CECHET ERECHIM/RS ASW/EDGERS/BAMBA RACING/MRPRO/DINECAR/TEBALDI GRÁFICOS/CECHET OFF ROAD 00:47:16,190 00:00:37,170 00:01:20,400
4 E-02 /  2 29 JORGE SCHLICKMANN JUNIOR TUBARÃO/SC GRUPO SCAINI, M3 RACING, NELSON MOTOS 00:49:45,960 00:02:29,770 00:03:50,170
5 E-01 /  2 7 HUMBERTO CADORI FILHO ITAPEMA/SC CADORI PEÇAS & SERVIÇOS 00:49:53,240 00:00:07,280 00:03:57,450
6 E-02 /  3 20 NIELSEN BUENO CURITIBA/PR KMT SACRAMENTO 00:49:57,590 00:00:04,350 00:04:01,800
7 E-01 /  3 14 CASSIANO CORREA DALRI NOVA TRENTO/SC LOJAS SUPER 10 00:51:02,680 00:01:05,090 00:05:06,890
8 E-04 /  1 65 RICARDO TRAINOTTI NOVA TRENTO/SC WOLF RACING E BANANAS BANOTTI 00:51:19,040 00:00:16,360 00:05:23,250
9 E-02 /  4 28 ALLAN ROBERTO MOMM BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC GRUPO MOMM/ BIG MOTOS 00:51:31,110 00:00:12,070 00:05:35,320

10 E-35 /  2 8 RODRIGO LOPES DA SILVA GAROPABA/SC BAIXINHO MOTOS 00:52:32,860 00:01:01,750 00:06:37,070
11 E-01 /  4 13 DANIEL VIEIRA LOPES GAROPABA/SC GAROPABA RANCING 00:52:39,650 00:00:06,790 00:06:43,860
12 E-35 /  3 17 JULIANO ZEN BRUSQUE/SC LOTTARE MOVEIS 00:53:42,510 00:01:02,860 00:07:46,720
13 E-45 /  1 11 LAURINDO ZATORSKI FILHO FLORIANÓPOLIS/SC ARFLEX AR CONDICIONADO 00:53:55,780 00:00:13,270 00:07:59,990
14 E-40 /  1 40 SIDNEI SIQUELA INDAIAL/SC ZEQUINHA RACING 00:55:33,430 00:01:37,650 00:09:37,640
15 E-02 /  5 32 EDERSON KUNZ CAMBORIÚ/SC MOTOR MARINE RAFA MOTOS 00:55:37,040 00:00:03,610 00:09:41,250
16 E-45 /  2 10 JOSÉ RICARDO DE CASTRO SÃO JOSÉ/SC TRAIL CLUBE BIGUACU 00:56:03,500 00:00:26,460 00:10:07,710
17 E-04 /  2 66 LUIZ FALCÃO BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC 00:58:02,180 00:01:58,680 00:12:06,390
18 E-04 /  3 76 DANIEL ROSSINI BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC SIRICROSS PRINTRACE CHURRASCARIA ROSSINI JUAREZ PREPARAÇÃO ROCHA DECORAÇÕES 00:58:52,610 00:00:50,430 00:12:56,820
19 E-35 /  4 43 LUIZ RODRIGO SILVA FLORIANÓPOLIS/SC MOTOSHOP RACING 00:59:11,730 00:00:19,120 00:13:15,940
20 E-04 /  4 64 GILMAR SALDANHA DE JESUS NAVEGANTES/SC SALDANHA AUTO PEÇAS 01:00:10,030 00:00:58,300 00:14:14,240
21 E-04 /  5 77 SAULO GARCIA CAMBORIÚ/SC MERCADO BOM PREÇO 01:00:20,670 00:00:10,640 00:14:24,880
22 E-04 /  6 68 EVANDRO SALDANHA DE JESUS NAVEGANTES/SC NAVE BIKE 01:00:43,930 00:00:23,260 00:14:48,140
23 E-45 /  3 12 ROMEU EURICH APUCARANA/PR BLINDEX - ERITON MOTOS - GP1 MOTOS KAWASAKI - DROPMUD - TWO STROKES 01:02:00,740 00:01:16,810 00:16:04,950
24 E-01 /  5 22 JOAO MARCELO MOCELIN BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC MOCELIN MOVEIS SOB MEDIDA BALNEÁRIO OFFROAD 01:03:10,310 00:01:09,570 00:17:14,520
25 E-04 /  7 113 CARLOS EDUARDO PEREIRA BALNERARIO CAMBORIU/SC 01:03:34,630 00:00:24,320 00:17:38,840
26 E-04 /  8 60 MARCEL ODAIR SOARES GOVERNADOR CELSO RAMOS/SC DIEGO MOTOS / LOJA LADO A LADO /POINT CAR JJ / GONZAGA SEGUROS 01:03:58,630 00:00:24,000 00:18:02,840
27 E-40 /  2 38 ALISEU JOSE PISETTA BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC PISETTA MADEIRAS AUTO ELETRICA TUPA 01:05:40,730 00:01:42,100 00:19:44,940
28 E-04 /  9 67 RAFAEL FIDELIX BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC GERSON CAR / LR MOTOS / BRAVACROSS 01:06:02,530 00:00:21,800 00:20:06,740
29 E-45 /  4 37 MARICELIO FRANCISCO KONS BIGUACU/SC ARTEFATOS DE CIMENTO JK 01:06:56,920 00:00:54,390 00:21:01,130
30 E-04 /  10 73 WILLIAN VIEIRA GOMES TUBARÃO/SC NELSON MOTOS 01:07:18,900 00:00:21,980 00:21:23,110
31 E-04 /  11 106 LEANDRO SILVA CAMBORIÚ/SC 01:07:47,790 00:00:28,890 00:21:52,000
32 E-04 /  12 69 LEONARDO DA SILVA REIS CAMBORIÚ/SC 01:08:07,910 00:00:20,120 00:22:12,120
33 E-02 /  6 16 RONALD SEFFRIN VON MÜHLEN ITAPEMA/SC MUHL BIER MICROCERVEJARIA 01:08:10,100 00:00:02,190 00:22:14,310
34 E-04 /  13 63 CLEIDIR DA COSTA E SILVA TIJUCAS/SC CLSILVA ESTALAÇOES HIDRÁULICAS 01:10:19,200 00:02:09,100 00:24:23,410
35 E-45 /  5 57 IVAIR JOSE CIRINO POLETTO BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC TUPÃ AUTO ELETRIC 01:16:56,660 00:06:37,460 00:31:00,870
36 E-40 /  3 46 MARCOSATONIO MARTINS CAMBORIU/SC MAXTORK 01:21:58,280 00:05:01,620 00:36:02,490
37 E-40 /  4 31 MARCOS RAFAELI PORTO BELO/SC 01:34:12,280 00:12:14,000 00:48:16,490
38 E-01 /  6 21 JULIANO CÉSAR LOTTI CAMBORIÚ/SC GERSONCAR SERVIÇOS AUTOMOTIVO 01:54:50,360 00:20:38,080 01:08:54,570
39 E-04 /  14 78 AMAURI JUNIOR DAL CORTIVO NAVEGANTES/SC MECÂNICA MOTO AMAURI 03:57:03,420 02:02:13,060 03:11:07,630
40 E-35 /  5 42 VINI LEANDRO ANTUNES BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC VINI AUTO ELETRICA 04:07:38,210 00:10:34,790 03:21:42,420
41 E-02 /  7 6 FELIPE LEGARREA ITAPEMA/SC RINALDI/JR COMÉRCIO/COLÉGIO ATLÂNTICO/ACADEMIA AFITNESS ITAPEMA 04:59:00,000 00:51:21,790 04:13:04,210
42 E-06 /  1 84 EDSON SAMUEL PEREIRA SEVEGNANI INDAIAL/SC ZEQUINHA RACING 04:59:00,000 00:00:00,000 04:13:04,210
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